Longview Lady Lobo Basketball



Booster Club

Longview Lady Lobo Basketball Booster Club 265 Towering Oaks Lane Longview, TX 75602

President Toysha Walker: 903-631-7297 Head Coach Meagan Leggett: 903-754-3906

Sponsor Advertising Contract

The goal of the Longview Lady Lobo Basketball Booster Club is to help fund the program's basketball equipment and supply needs as well as travel and activity expenses, all while promoting and supporting our dedicated Lady Lobo's athletic high school experience. To accomplish this goal, the program needs community support and additional funding.

The basketball program proudly offers sponsors an opportunity to support the program and advertise their businesses inside the Lobo Coliseum for one year at all athletic contests and events held there.

All 3x5 signs will be provided in a style agreed upon with sponsors. Sponsors will provide the correct text and logos for the signage. Sponsors who wish may provide their own sign.

In addition to advertising signage, a sponsorship includes the announcement of the sponsor a minimum of three times during all home girls' basketball games and the distribution of printed materials or fan gear supplied by the sponsors to fans who attend the game.

Cost of advertisement is \$500 annually and may be renewed.

Sponsor's Signature

Please make checks payable to the Lady Lohos Raskethall Rooster Club

Please print legibly:	
Business/Company Name	
Mailing Address	
City, State & Zip Code	
Telephone Number & Email	
Name of Company Representative	

Basketball Program Representative